Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2021000423
2021000424
2021000425
2021000426
2021000427
2021000428
2021000429
2021000430
2021000431
2021000432
2021000433
2021000434
2021000435
2021000436
2021000437
2021000438
2021000439
2021000440
2021000441
2021000442
2021000443
2021000444
2021000445
2021000446
2021000447
2021000448
2021000449
2021000450
2021000451
2021000452

Web

plyn obec byt
12BJ plyn

12BJ plyn

12BJ plyn

12BJ plyn

12BJ plyn

12BJ plyn

plyn obec byt
plyn

TJ plyn
internet.kamery
kybern. pezpe€nost
likvidacia odpadu
telefon

vykon zodpov. osoby

likvid. odpadu
likvid. odpadu
elektrika

plyn obec byt
keo Udrzba
elektika KD
elektr. VO
zrazk.voda
Udrzba kd zs
staticky posudok
telefon
kopie,ndjom kopirka
propagacia
opatrov. sluzba
PO technika

Vs

8659012679
8659012487
8659012486
8659012485
8659012484
8659012483
8659012482
8659012368
8659011877
7611980283
1211036192
1021102412
3242102611
8291772749
1021100046
0020210530
0020210508
7641923082
7641923657
0002021051
7270037908
7161332332
8180042529
0020210006
0202100004
8291940751
1202111651
0212101606
0002021317
0012100055

DatZ10

01.10.2021
01.10.2021
01.10.2021
01.10.2021
01.10.2021
01.10.2021
01.10.2021
01.10.2021
01.10.2021
05.10.2021
05.10.2021
05.10.2021
05.10.2021
05.10.2021
05.10.2021
05.10.2021
06.10.2021
06.10.2021
06.10.2021
07.10.2021
07.10.2021
08.10.2021
08.10.2021
08.10.2021
09.10.2021
12.10.2021
12.10.2021
13.10.2021
15.10.2021
18.10.2021

Cel Ico
20 35815256
10 35815256
8 35815256
30 35815256
15 35815256
9 35815256
8 35815256
102 35815256
451 35815256
37,39 36677281
19,99 47258314
204 50528041
1991,17 36300225
84,28 35763469
47 50528041
248,4 36693189
1227,6 36693189
903 36677281
20 35815256
32 41372093
128,59 36677281
483,92 36677281
1471,07 36550949
610 35254122
250 54022401
97,44 35763469
85,45 44195591
219,6 17315786
676,33 42040132
360 51714761

Naz

SPP, a.s.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, ass.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, ass.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, ass.

SPP, a.s.

SPP, ass.

ZSE Energia, a.s.
SWAN as.
osobnyudaj.sk, s.r.o.
BORINA EKOS s.r.0.
Slov.telekomunikacie
osobnyudaj.sk, s.r.o.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
ZSE Energia, a.s.
SPP, ass.
Ing.Augustin Hriadel AHP
ZSE Energia, a.s.
ZSE Energia, a.s.

Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.

Peter Palak st.

Ing. Jan Majercik
Slov.telekomunikéacie
Z+M servis a.s.

2U spol.sro

Obcianske zdruz. spokojnost

becop s.r.o.

Oso Obc
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Kosice
Livinské Opatovce
Bratislava
Kosice
Chynorany
Chynorany
Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Uhrovec
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Topoltany

Zabokreky nad Nitrou

Partizanske
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Topol€any
Praznovce

Uli

Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Mlynskeé nivy 44/a
Mlynské nivy 44/a
Culenova 6
Landererova 12

Nam. osloboditelov 3/A

86
Tovarenska 7

Nam. osloboditelov 3/A

Stara cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
Culenova 6
Mlynské nivy 44/a
SNP 58/35
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Tovarnicka 2208
248

Agatova 901/109
Tovarenska 7
Martinéekova 17
Trnavska cesta 84
Pribinova 72/14
Urxova 395/38

Psc

82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
81647
81109
04001
95632
82495
04001
95633
95633
81647
82511
95641
81647
81647
95501
95852
95804
82495
82101
82102
95501
95501

Objednavky Zmluvy



FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

2021000453
2021000454
2021000455
2021000456
2021000457
2021000458
2021000459
2021000460
2021000461

najopm plos.
kanc. potreby
Skolenie plyn kotle
servis traktor

keo aktual.

prepl. asopis
12BJ sprava

6BJ sprava

0000421036
0202108964
0020210395
0005212081
0020210648
8620204805
0000021175
0000021174

servis Cist. kominov 12BJ 0000002321

19.10.2021
19.10.2021
21.10.2021
25.10.2021
25.10.2021
26.10.2021
26.10.2021
26.10.2021
26.10.2021

180 43338739
320,1 36617661
60 51699770
340,06 11906022
15 36739464
135 31348262
42 50368354

42 50368354
144 44314507

Peter Varecha
Magic Print s.r.o.
Ing. I. Se€ansky
Supa technika
KEO, s.r.o,

Wolters Kluwer SR s.r.o.

Sluzby Top s.r.o.
Sluzby Top s.r.o.
Hermann spol.s.r.o.

Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Bratislava 5

Banovce nad Bebravou
Velké Kostofany
Zahorce

Bratislava

Tovarniky

Tovarniky

Tovarniky

385

Rovniakova 15

L. Podjavorinskej 438/15
Hollého 164

Polna 151/5

Oravska 17

Brezova 328/13
Brezova 328/13
Brezova 328/13

95852
85102
95701
92207
99106
82109
95501
95501
95501



